CUET FIRST MERIT LIST

admi

Admission ssion

Registration reference admission_cat | _mo

S.No. | Number Form Number number Student Name Father Name Program Name egory de

JU:Bachelor of Commerce
With Major in Accounting

1| 243550530860 | 243550530860 9011984 | Ashish Tak VINOD KUMAR and Finance UNRESERVED | CUET
JU:Bachelor of Commerce
BRIJ MOHAN With Major in Accounting

2 243551219537 243551219537 9012243 | Sunakshi anand ANAND and Finance UNRESERVED CUET
JU:Bachelor of Commerce
Bhavishay With Major in Accounting

3| 243550012839 | 243550012839 9012818 | Mahajan kunal mahajan and Finance UNRESERVED | CUET
JU:Bachelor of Commerce
With Major in Accounting

4 | 243551606682 | 243551606682 9012888 | Navya Sharma Suresh sharma and Finance UNRESERVED CUET
JU:Bachelor of Commerce
Mohd Haseeb With Major in Accounting

5| 243550692541 | 243550692541 9013178 | Paul HAMED PAUL and Finance UNRESERVED | CUET
JU:Bachelor of Commerce
With Major in Accounting

6 | 243551222108 | 243551222108 9013332 | Sharey vinod kumar and Finance UNRESERVED | CUET
JU:Bachelor of Commerce
With Major in Accounting

7 | 243550921565 | 243550921565 9014125 | Mohit Mehra Sanjeev Kumar and Finance UNRESERVED CUET
JU:Bachelor of Commerce
With Major in Accounting

8 | 243551573530 | 243551573530 9014793 | Adarsh Jamwal raghubir singh and Finance UNRESERVED | CUET




JU:Bachelor of Commerce
With Major in Accounting

9 | 243550552078 | 243550552078 9014866 | Naveen Bakshi Ashok Kumar and Finance UNRESERVED CUET
JU:Bachelor of Commerce
With Major in Accounting

10 | 243550840547 | 243550840547 9015991 | Kartavya Gupta Vikas Gupta and Finance UNRESERVED CUET
JU:Bachelor of Commerce
ASHWANI With Major in Accounting

11 | 243550607033 | 243550607033 9017417 | Rhytham Rakwal RAKWAL and Finance UNRESERVED CUET
JU:Bachelor of Commerce
With Major in Accounting

12 | 243550513275 | 243550513275 9017752 | Mohd Kashif Ali gasim ali and Finance UNRESERVED CUET
JU:Bachelor of Commerce
With Major in Accounting

13 | 243551308981 | 243551308981 9017833 | Sharun Malik ROHIT MALIK and Finance UNRESERVED CUET
JU:Bachelor of Commerce
With Major in Accounting

14 | 243550555487 | 243550555487 9017871 | Kunal Biswas krishna biswas and Finance UNRESERVED CUET
JU:Bachelor of Commerce
GOPAL CHAND With Major in Accounting

15| 243551519938 | 243551519938 9018096 | Mohit Sharma SHARMA and Finance UNRESERVED CUET
JU:Bachelor of Commerce
JAI PAUL With Major in Accounting

16 243551441463 243551441463 9018858 | Mohit Sanmotra SHARMA and Finance UNRESERVED CUET
JU:Bachelor of Commerce
With Major in Accounting

17 | 243550441570 | 243550441570 9019212 | Aditya Pandey Ramesh Kumar and Finance UNRESERVED | CUET




JU:Bachelor of Commerce

SHIVANG PARSHOTAM With Major in Accounting

18 | 243551250298 | 243551250298 9020369 | RASGOTRA KUMAR and Finance UNRESERVED CUET
JU:Bachelor of Commerce
INDERJEET With Major in Accounting

19 243550701104 243550701104 9021360 | Neharika Singh SINGH and Finance UNRESERVED CUET
JU:Bachelor of Commerce
RAJNEESH With Major in Accounting

20 243551027019 243551027019 9022671 | Ishaan Rehan KUMAR and Finance UNRESERVED CUET
JU:Bachelor of Commerce
HARIANSH RAJINDER With Major in Accounting

21 | 243550691606 | 243550691606 9022693 | MAGOTRA PARSHAD and Finance UNRESERVED CUET
JU:Bachelor of Commerce
kulbir singh With Major in Accounting

22 | 243551003225 | 243551003225 9023025 | Angad Sambyal sambyal and Finance UNRESERVED CUET
JU:Bachelor of Commerce
With Major in Accounting

23 | 243550377378 | 243550377378 9026059 | Tarun Gupta Sonu Gupta and Finance UNRESERVED CUET
JU:Bachelor of Commerce
With Major in Accounting

24 | 243550132393 | 243550132393 9026906 | Saksham Ajay Ajay Kumar and Finance UNRESERVED CUET
JU:Bachelor of Commerce
With Major in Accounting

25 243551692588 243551692588 9027639 | Jasvinder Kumar VINOD KUMAR and Finance UNRESERVED CUET
JU:Bachelor of Commerce
With Major in Accounting

26 | 243550074619 | 243550074619 9028723 | Riya Chib Surinder Singh and Finance DEFENCE CUET
JU:Bachelor of Social and
Behavioural Science With

27 | 243551425606 | 243551425606 9011558 | Arun Deep Singh JANAK SINGH Major in Political Science UNRESERVED CUET




JU:Bachelor of Social and
Behavioural Science With

28 243551294715 243551294715 9014186 | Suneeti Chouhan YASH PAL Major in Political Science UNRESERVED CUET
JU:Bachelor of Social and
Parshotam Behavioural Science With

29 | 243551620984 | 243551620984 9014499 | Priya Devi Kumar Major in Political Science UNRESERVED CUET
JU:Bachelor of Social and
Behavioural Science With

30 | 243550560615 | 243550560615 9014681 | Sourav Badgal SURINDER PAUL | Major in Political Science UNRESERVED CUET
JU:Bachelor of Social and
ASHWANI Behavioural Science With

31| 243550851470 | 243550851470 9014907 | Ashank Khajuria KUMAR Major in Political Science UNRESERVED CUET
JU:Bachelor of Social and
Mohit Kumar RAJ KUMAR Behavioural Science With

32 | 243550891508 | 243550891508 9014957 | SARGOTRA SARGOTRA Major in Political Science UNRESERVED CUET
JU:Bachelor of Social and
Behavioural Science With

33 | 243551041506 | 243551041506 9015560 | Sohard Sharma Rakesh kumar Major in Political Science UNRESERVED | CUET
JU:Bachelor of Social and
Behavioural Science With

34 | 243551244337 | 243551244337 9017454 | Manish Kumar GANESH DASS Major in Political Science UNRESERVED CUET
JU:Bachelor of Social and
Behavioural Science With

35| 243550331580 | 243550331580 9020308 | Abdul Rehman Abdul Majeed Major in Political Science UNRESERVED | CUET
JU:Bachelor of Social and
Behavioural Science With

36 | 243550505775 | 243550505775 9022406 | SUNIL KUMAR Subash Chander | Major in Political Science UNRESERVED | CUET




37

243551122897

243551122897

9022468

Mohd Tasleem
Ganai

Mohd ilyass
ganai

JU:Bachelor of Social and
Behavioural Science With
Major in Political Science

UNRESERVED

CUET

38

243550680084

243550680084

9023052

Aryan Dev Singh

SUKHDEV SINGH

JU:Bachelor of Social and
Behavioural Science With
Major in Political Science

UNRESERVED

CUET

39

243551650117

243551650117

9023199

Aidal Ahmed

ABDUL RASHID
KATOCH

JU:Bachelor of Social and
Behavioural Science With
Major in Political Science

UNRESERVED

CUET

40

243551246660

243551246660

9025300

Kaleem Ahmed

MOHD MUNSHI

JU:Bachelor of Social and
Behavioural Science With
Major in Political Science

UNRESERVED

CUET

41

243550693217

243550693217

9026145

Rasheed Ahmed

Shabir Ahmad

JU:Bachelor of Social and
Behavioural Science With
Major in Political Science

UNRESERVED

CUET

42

243550516498

243550516498

9027870

Mohd Raftar

mohd aslam

JU:Bachelor of Social and
Behavioural Science With
Major in Political Science

UNRESERVED

CUET

43

243551352489

243551352489

9027945

WAMIK THAKUR

Charan Dass

JU:Bachelor of Social and
Behavioural Science With
Major in Political Science

UNRESERVED

CUET

44

243550560615

243550560615

9028608

Sourav Badgal

SURINDER PAUL

JU:Bachelor of Social and
Behavioural Science With
Major in Political Science

DEFENCE

CUET




