	CUET FIRST MERIT LIST									
S.No.	Registration Number	Form Number	Admission reference number	Student Name	Father Name	Program Name	admission_cat	admi ssion _mo de		
1	243550530860	243550530860	9011984	Ashish Tak	VINOD KUMAR	JU:Bachelor of Commerce With Major in Accounting and Finance	UNRESERVED	CUET		
2	243551219537	243551219537	9012243	Sunakshi anand	BRIJ MOHAN ANAND	JU:Bachelor of Commerce With Major in Accounting and Finance	UNRESERVED	CUET		
3	243550012839	243550012839	9012818	Bhavishay Mahajan	kunal mahajan	JU:Bachelor of Commerce With Major in Accounting and Finance	UNRESERVED	CUET		
4	243551606682	243551606682	9012888	Navya Sharma	Suresh sharma	JU:Bachelor of Commerce With Major in Accounting and Finance	UNRESERVED	CUET		
5	243550692541	243550692541	9013178	Mohd Haseeb Paul	HAMED PAUL	JU:Bachelor of Commerce With Major in Accounting and Finance	UNRESERVED	CUET		
6	243551222108	243551222108	9013332	Sharey	vinod kumar	JU:Bachelor of Commerce With Major in Accounting and Finance	UNRESERVED	CUET		
7	243550921565	243550921565	9014125	Mohit Mehra	Sanjeev Kumar	JU:Bachelor of Commerce With Major in Accounting and Finance	UNRESERVED	CUET		
8	243551573530	243551573530	9014793	Adarsh Jamwal	raghubir singh	JU:Bachelor of Commerce With Major in Accounting and Finance	UNRESERVED	CUET		

9	243550552078	243550552078	9014866	Naveen Bakshi	Ashok Kumar	JU:Bachelor of Commerce With Major in Accounting and Finance	UNRESERVED	CUET
9	245330332078	243330332078	9014600	Naveen baksiii	ASHOR RUITIAI	and Finance	UNKESEKVED	COET
10	243550840547	243550840547	9015991	Kartavya Gupta	Vikas Gupta	JU:Bachelor of Commerce With Major in Accounting and Finance	UNRESERVED	CUET
11	243550607033	243550607033	9017417	Rhytham Rakwal	ASHWANI RAKWAL	JU:Bachelor of Commerce With Major in Accounting and Finance	UNRESERVED	CUET
12	243550513275	243550513275	9017752	Mohd Kashif Ali	qasim ali	JU:Bachelor of Commerce With Major in Accounting and Finance	UNRESERVED	CUET
13	243551308981	243551308981	9017833	Sharun Malik	ROHIT MALIK	JU:Bachelor of Commerce With Major in Accounting and Finance	UNRESERVED	CUET
14	243550555487	243550555487	9017871	Kunal Biswas	krishna biswas	JU:Bachelor of Commerce With Major in Accounting and Finance	UNRESERVED	CUET
15	243551519938	243551519938	9018096	Mohit Sharma	GOPAL CHAND SHARMA	JU:Bachelor of Commerce With Major in Accounting and Finance	UNRESERVED	CUET
16	243551441463	243551441463	9018858	Mohit Sanmotra	JAI PAUL SHARMA	JU:Bachelor of Commerce With Major in Accounting and Finance	UNRESERVED	CUET
17	243550441570	243550441570	9019212	Aditya Pandey	Ramesh Kumar	JU:Bachelor of Commerce With Major in Accounting and Finance	UNRESERVED	CUET

							1	
						JU:Bachelor of Commerce		
10	242554250200	242554250200	0000000	SHIVANG	PARSHOTAM	With Major in Accounting		CLIET
18	243551250298	243551250298	9020369	RASGOTRA	KUMAR	and Finance	UNRESERVED	CUET
						JU:Bachelor of Commerce		
					INDERJEET	With Major in Accounting		
19	243550701104	243550701104	9021360	Neharika Singh	SINGH	and Finance	UNRESERVED	CUET
13	243330701104	243330701104	3021300	Werlanka Singii	3114011	and i manec	ONNESERVED	COLI
						JU:Bachelor of Commerce		
					RAJNEESH	With Major in Accounting		
20	243551027019	243551027019	9022671	Ishaan Rehan	KUMAR	and Finance	UNRESERVED	CUET
						JU:Bachelor of Commerce		
				HARIANSH	RAJINDER	With Major in Accounting		
21	243550691606	243550691606	9022693	MAGOTRA	PARSHAD	and Finance	UNRESERVED	CUET
						JU:Bachelor of Commerce		
					kulbir singh	With Major in Accounting		
22	243551003225	243551003225	9023025	Angad Sambyal	sambyal	and Finance	UNRESERVED	CUET
						JU:Bachelor of Commerce		
						With Major in Accounting		
23	243550377378	243550377378	9026059	Tarun Gupta	Sonu Gupta	and Finance	UNRESERVED	CUET
23	243330377370	243330377370	3020033	Tarun Gupta	Joha Gapta	and i manec	ONNESERVED	COLI
						JU:Bachelor of Commerce		
						With Major in Accounting		
24	243550132393	243550132393	9026906	Saksham Ajay	Ajay Kumar	and Finance	UNRESERVED	CUET
						JU:Bachelor of Commerce		
						With Major in Accounting		
25	243551692588	243551692588	9027639	Jasvinder Kumar	VINOD KUMAR	and Finance	UNRESERVED	CUET
		_ :::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::	202,000	Table Rolling			32223	
						JU:Bachelor of Commerce		
						With Major in Accounting		
26	243550074619	243550074619	9028723	Riya Chib	Surinder Singh	and Finance	DEFENCE	CUET
						JU:Bachelor of Social and		
						Behavioural Science With		
27	243551425606	243551425606	9011558	Arun Deep Singh	JANAK SINGH	Major in Political Science	UNRESERVED	CUET

						JU:Bachelor of Social and		
						Behavioural Science With		
28	243551294715	243551294715	9014186	Suneeti Chouhan	YASH PAL	Major in Political Science	UNRESERVED	CUET
						JU:Bachelor of Social and		
					Parshotam	Behavioural Science With		
29	243551620984	243551620984	9014499	Priya Devi	Kumar	Major in Political Science	UNRESERVED	CUET
						JU:Bachelor of Social and		
						Behavioural Science With		
30	243550560615	243550560615	9014681	Sourav Badgal	SURINDER PAUL	Major in Political Science	UNRESERVED	CUET
						JU:Bachelor of Social and		
					ASHWANI	Behavioural Science With		
31	243550851470	243550851470	9014907	Ashank Khajuria	KUMAR	Major in Political Science	UNRESERVED	CUET
31	213330031170	213330031170	3011307	7 Shank Khajana	KOWAK		OTTILIZERVED	COLI
						JU:Bachelor of Social and		
				Mohit Kumar	RAJ KUMAR	Behavioural Science With		
32	243550891508	243550891508	9014957	SARGOTRA	SARGOTRA	Major in Political Science	UNRESERVED	CUET
						JU:Bachelor of Social and		
						Behavioural Science With		
33	243551041506	243551041506	9015560	Sohard Sharma	Rakesh kumar	Major in Political Science	UNRESERVED	CUET
						JU:Bachelor of Social and		
34	243551244337	243551244337	0017454	Maniah Kuman	CANECH DACC	Behavioural Science With	UNRESERVED	CUET
34	243551244337	243551244337	9017454	Manish Kumar	GANESH DASS	Major in Political Science	UNKESEKVED	CUET
						III.Doobolog of Casial and		
						JU:Bachelor of Social and		
35	243550331580	243550331580	9020308	Abdul Rehman	Abdul Majeed	Behavioural Science With	UNRESERVED	CUET
33	Z4555U55158U	245550551580	9020308	Andri Vellillali	Abuui Majeeu	Major in Political Science	OINKESEKVED	COET
						JU:Bachelor of Social and		
						Behavioural Science With		
36	243550505775	243550505775	9022406	SUNIL KUMAR	Subash Chander	Major in Political Science	UNRESERVED	CUET
50	243330303773	2-3330303773	3022400	JOINE KONIAK	Japasii Chandel	iviajor in rontical science	CIVILIZENVED	COLI

				Mohd Tasleem	Mohd ilyass	JU:Bachelor of Social and Behavioural Science With		
37	243551122897	243551122897	9022468	Ganai	ganai	Major in Political Science	UNRESERVED	CUET
38	243550680084	243550680084	9023052	Aryan Dev Singh	SUKHDEV SINGH	JU:Bachelor of Social and Behavioural Science With Major in Political Science	UNRESERVED	CUET
39	243551650117	243551650117	9023199	Aidal Ahmed	ABDUL RASHID KATOCH	JU:Bachelor of Social and Behavioural Science With Major in Political Science	UNRESERVED	CUET
40	243551246660	243551246660	9025300	Kaleem Ahmed	MOHD MUNSHI	JU:Bachelor of Social and Behavioural Science With Major in Political Science	UNRESERVED	CUET
41	243550693217	243550693217	9026145	Rasheed Ahmed	Shabir Ahmad	JU:Bachelor of Social and Behavioural Science With Major in Political Science	UNRESERVED	CUET
42	243550516498	243550516498	9027870	Mohd Raftar	mohd aslam	JU:Bachelor of Social and Behavioural Science With Major in Political Science	UNRESERVED	CUET
43	243551352489	243551352489	9027945	WAMIK THAKUR	Charan Dass	JU:Bachelor of Social and Behavioural Science With Major in Political Science	UNRESERVED	CUET
44	243550560615	243550560615	9028608	Sourav Badgal	SURINDER PAUL	JU:Bachelor of Social and Behavioural Science With Major in Political Science	DEFENCE	CUET